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HANGOVER CLASSIC 5K & DESIGNATED RUNNER RELAY 01/01/13

TOP MALE BRIAN PACKARD 21:06
TOP FEMALE MICHELLE LOSEKAMP 23:20

5K RACE RESULTS BY AGE GROUP
MALE FEMALE

19 AND UNDER 1 ZACHARY DIEDERICH 24:05 19 AND UNDER 1 CATHERINE WILKERSON 28:07
2 MITCHELL DODSON 28:14 2 KATIE LOSEKAMP 28:24
3 JAKE COMPTON 29:59 3 ELAINE LOSKAMP 28:29

20 – 29 1 ZACH SAXTON 23:26 20 – 29 1 BELLE THOMAS 23:39
2 JASON SCHWAB 24:51 2 LESLIE MOREHEAD 26:27
3 TRISON ROWE 25:02 3 CARA MULLEN 31:21

30 – 39 1 CHRIS NORTHERN 22:57 30 – 39 1 KAREN MCGUFFEY 23:38
2 MIKE DUBREE 25:34 2 SHANNON CARTONIA 23:40
3 TIM NELSON 29:22 3 STEPHANIE DUNCAN 26:34

40 – 49 1 RANDY SMITH 21:56 40 – 49 1 MARTHA DINARDO 25:24
2 BARRY BOWLDS 23:26 2 LESLIE HERRING 26:14
3 DOUG FRINT 23:49 3 KATHY NAPIER 26:50

50 – 59 1 PETER BRANDT 23:05 50 – 59 1 DONNA GRANT 30:25
2 ALEX FITZPATRICK 23:19 2 DENISE MITCHELL 34:54
3 MIKE TINAL 24:02 3 KIM COOPER 39:56

60 – 69 1 LARRY HARPER 26:40 60 – 69 1 N/A
2 RICHARD CLARK 29:45 2 N/A
3 ROD EMBRY 32:44 3 N/A

70+ 1 BRAD SCHNEIDER 23:41 70+ 1 CAROLYN SIEBOLD 50:08
2 N/A 2 N/A
3 N/A 3 N/A

OVERALL 5K RACE RESULTS
1 BRIAN PACKARD 21:06
2 RANDY SMITH 21:56
3 CHRIS NORTHERN 22:57
4 PETER BRANDT 23:05
5 ALEX FITZPATRICK 23:19
6 MICHELLE LOSEKAMP 23:20
7 BARRY BOWLDS 23:26.00
8 ZACH SAXTON 23:26.84
9 KAREN MCGUFFEY 23:38

10 BELLE THOMAS 23:39
11 SHANNON CARTONIA 23:40
12 BRAD SCHNEIDER 23:41
13 DOUG FRINT 23:49
14 MARK ALCOTT 23:50
15 ROBBY GILLIAM 23:54
16 MIKE TINAL 24:02
17 ZACHARY DIEDERICH 24:05
18 JASON SCHWAB 24:51.03
19 CRAIG LOSEKAMP 24:51.61
20 TRISON ROWE 25:02
21 SHAD WATERS 25:13
22 MARTHA DINARDO 25:24
23 MIKE DUBREE 25:34
24 NICK TUNKS 25:45
25 JOE TAYLOR 25:52
26 LESLIE HERRING 26:14
27 LESLIE MOREHEAD 26:27
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28 KEIN COOMES 26:31
29 STEPHANIE DUNCAN 26:34
30 LARRY HARPER 26:40
31 KATHY NAPIER 26:50
32 MYRISSA CHRISTY 26:58
33 NEIL THORNBURY 27:18
34 DEREK SHADOAN 27:27
35 ROBBIN TAYLOR 27:47
36 DALE MILLER 27:58
37 CATHERINE WILKERSON 28:07
38 CYNTHIA WILKERSON 28:12
39 MITCHELL DODSON 28:14
40 KATIE LOSEKAMP 28:24
41 ELAINE LOSKAMP 28:29
42 CATHY KERNEA 28:30
43 LORI STUMBO 28:33
44 DAVID COSNEROS 28:43
45 JENNIFER NOTMEIER 28:45
46 JAKE COMPTON 28:59
47 TIM NELSON 29:22
48 SAM ATWOOD 29:25
49 RANDY WHITE 29:26
50 CARYN CLOSEN-MCCLAIN 29:36
51 RICHARD CLARK 29:45
52 BETH DAVIDSON 30:03
53 DONNA GRANT 30:25
54 CHARLIE EVANS 30:27
55 KENLY AMES 30:36
56 RICK CASH 30:40
57 CHRISTINA ADDINGTON 30:57
58 STEPHANIE VINCENT 30:59
59 NO CARD 31:01
60 RICHARD GREGORY 31:02
61 AMY WALLACE 31:12
62 BRENT BELCHER 31:15
63 BRANDI RIEDFORD 31:18.22
64 NO CARD 31:18.66
65 CARA MULLEN 31:21
66 ANNA SPARKS 31:26
67 KEVIN MAYS 31:36
68 CINDY LOVE 31:48
69 MARTY PELTO 31:50
70 CHING-YI LIN 32:17
71 SARAH BERRY 32:18
72 JOHN WILKERSON 32:24
73 KYLE EARL 32:28
74 ROD EMBRY 32:44
75 NO CARD 32:45
76 KARA COMPTON 32:47.32
77 CHARLOTTE PELTO 32:47.93
78 TOM WIMSETT 32:49
79 CHRIS LEACHMAN 32:59.19
80 JILL LEACHMAN 32:59.81
81 KRISTEN JARUIS 33:07
82 COURTNEY BROWN 33:08
83 ROBERT PRESCOTT 33:26
84 RAINA LEE 33:27
85 KRYSTAL EARL 33:47
86 KRISTY HARTNETT 34:37
87 KIM MCGUFFEY 34:47
88 DENISE MITCHELL 34:54
89 STEPHEN STRATTON 35:06
90 DALLISA HAAS 35:08
91 NO CARD 35:10
92 LAURA MCGEE 35:50
93 NO CARD 36:12
94 JOE MCCAIN 36:31
95 CHARLES DAULEY 36:45
96 DESTINI BREWER 36:52
97 DEANNA GOMEZ 37:21
98 NO CARD 37:33
99 BRIAN HOFSTROM 37:40

100 AMANDA NORTHERN 37:46
101 STEVE TUTTLE 38:03
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102 JANICE LOCKWOOD 38:38
103 WADE DUBREE 38:41
104 JEANETTE HARRIS 38:42
105 KEVIN LOCKWOOD 38:48
106 TIA PRIDDY 38:59
107 ROB CREEK 39:35
108 LISA BARLOW 39:37
109 CHAD MCCOY 39:43
110 HALEY HAMES 39:51
111 KIM COOPER 39:56
112 WAYNE FREE 40:16
113 SALLY RUNNER 40:25
114 PAULA HUGGINS 40:26
115 AMANDA DAY 40:31
116 SUSAN PHILLIPS 40:41
117 KRISTIE JOHNSON 40:48 
118 WHITNEY SMITH 40:49
119 JULIE WILLGRUBER 41:04
120 MINDI WEST 41:54
121 KELLY SHIRLEY 42:08
122 AMY CASH 43:18
123 BRENDA CANLER 43:27.07
124 LANA STRATTEN 43:27.89
125 TAYLOR SIMPSON 43:47
126 KING SIMPSON 43:48
127 KRISTEN WIEDEMER 43:49
128 MICHELE OWEN 44:01
129 BERNARD WIEDEMER 44:04
130 LEIA MARSH 46:09
131 ALISON COATES 47:00
132 SHAWN BISHOP 47:28
133 MELISSA RUSH 49:28
134 KEN RUSH 50:02
135 CAROLYN SIEBOLD 50:08
136 LINDA PILLOW 55:27.36
137 RANDA JOHNSON 55:27.68
138 SUSAN YOAKEM 55:28

DESIGNATED RUNNER RELAY RESULTS
1 GREENWOOD GATORS 17:47
2 BEASLEY GIRLS 27:52
3 REESE 27:53
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